1st Tee

10:27
10:36
10:45
10:54
11:03
11:12
11:21
11:30
11:39
11:48
11:57

2010 Tournament of Champions

Carnmoney Golf & C. C.

Monday August 30, 2010

Dave Buker
Bob Legros
Shane McKee
Dave Alberti
Scott Stiles
Todd Chapman
Riley Flemming
Daron Kirkendall
Lee Raffey
Jody Welder
Jim Finney

Jeff Newby
Trent Norcross
Ruan Tutak
Trevor Edwards
Sean Samoluk
Shawn Wilson
Chad Gaudry
Lance Moore
Kevin Colborne
Darryl Boudreau
Rich Pal

Nick Chomack
Matt McHwirter
Shiro Mani

Troy Hurl

Dave Jonasson
Greg Clagett
Gerry MacDonald
Mike Hartwick
Senan Foley



